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Major shareholders

Date - 29/02/2020

Major Shareholders

Share Distribution

Shareholders

Prime Minister's Office

llImarinen Mutual Pension Insurance Company

Varma Mutual Pension Insurance Company
The Finnish Social Insurance Institution
Elo Mutual Pension Insurance Company
Kurikan Kaupunki

The State Pension Fund

OP-Finland

Danske Invest Finnish Equity Fund
Schweizerische Nationalbank
Saastopankki Kotimaa Mutual Fund
Nordea Pro Finland Fund
OP-Henkivakuutus Ltd.

Finnish Cultural Foundation

https://www.fortum.com/about-us/investors/share-information/major-shareholders

Sector Archive

Shares

450,932,988
11,188,000
8,921,167
7,030,896
6,324,421
6,203,500
4,600,000
2,552,011
1,966,462
1,767924
1,202,017
1,061,762
922,051

821,611

% of
shares

50.76

1.26

1.00

0.79

0.71

0.70

0.52

0.29

0.22

0.20

0.14

0.12

0.10

0.09
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Seligson & Co OMX Helsinki 25 Exchange Traded Fund

(ETF)

Sigrid Jusélius Foundation

Nordea Finnish Passive Fund

Samfundet Folkhdlsan i Svenska Finland
Keele Oy

Kauhajoen Kaupunki

Oy Turku Energia - Abo Energi Ab
Nordea Premium Varainhoito Tasapaino Fund
Evli Finland Select Fund

Etola Erkki Olavi

Laakkonen Mikko Kalervo

Nordea Premium Varainhoito Maltti Fund
Seligson & Co Finland Index Fund
Nordea Life Assurance Finland Ltd.
Andra AP-fonden

Mandatum Life Insurance Company Ltd.
30 largest shareholders total

Nominee registered

Other shares

Total

https://www.fortum.com/about-us/investors/share-information/major-shareholders

779,590

686,340
549,115
524,000
500,000
451,320
450,000
414,683
405,000
400,000
390,000
381,508
376,606
372,871
369,469
364,204
512,909,516
263,720,377
111,664,572

888,294,465

Notes: Data is updated monthly
Supplied by © Euroland.com

0.09

0.08

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

57.74

29.69

12.57

100

2/2


http://www.euroland.com/sitefiles/company/company.asp?companycode=sf-fum&selectlanguage=english

